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JETINOX 70/50

RECOMMEN
DED PARTS 

KIT

KIT REF. 
Nr. KIT DESCRIPTION

COMPONE
NT REF. 

Nr.
COMPONENT DESCRIPTION

5 PLUG ( FILL ~ ) 2 pc
38 TIE ROD KIT ( MOTOR ~ ) 4 pc
5 PLUG ( FILL ~ ) 2 pc
16 O-RING ( NOZZLE ~ ) 1 pc
25 O-RING ( PUMP BODY ~ ) 1 pc
28 SHIELD 1 pc
29 BEARING ( COUPLE OF ~ ) 1 pc
36 RING ( ELASTIC ~ ) 1 pc

24 SEAL ( COMPLETE MECHANICAL ~ ) 1 pc

25 O-RING ( PUMP BODY ~ ) 1 pc
15 DIFFUSER-VENTURI-NOZZLE KIT 1 pc
21 IMPELLER 1 pc
33 CASE ( ~ WITH SINGLE PHASE STATOR 1X230 ) 1 pc
54 SCREW ( CAPACITOR HOLDER ~ ) 5 pc
60 SCREW ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc
61 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW TOOTHED ~ ) 1 pc
62 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW PLAIN ~ ) 1 pc
63 BAR ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc

336 NUT 1 pc
383 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 pc

36 RING ( ELASTIC ~ ) 1 pc

37 COVER ( MOTOR ~ ) 1 pc
38 TIE ROD KIT ( MOTOR ~ ) 1 pc

378 SHAFT + ROTOR KIT 32 SHAFT ( ROTOR WITH ~ ) 1 pc

44 GASKET 1 pc 1 pc
45 HOLDER ( CAPACITOR ~ W/O HOLES ) - 1 pc
46 HOLDER ( CAPACITOR ~ WITH HOLE ) 1 pc -
48 O-RING ( CAPACITOR BOX COVER ~ ) 2 pc 2 pc
52 CLAMP RING 1 pc 1 pc
54 SCREW ( CAPACITOR HOLDER ~ ) 4 pc 4 pc
55 SCEW ( CAPACITOR COVER ~ ) 2 pc 2 pc
56 GASKET ( CORDING CLAMP ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc
60 SCREW ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc
61 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW TOOTHED ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc
62 WASHER ( GROUND SCREW PLAIN ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc
63 BAR ( GROUND ~ ) 1 pc 1 pc
66 SCREW 2 pc 2 pc

336 NUT 6 pc 6 pc
383 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 pc 1 pc

* 380 CAPACITOR KIT 47 CAPACITOR 1 pc

384 PUMP BODY KIT 1 PUMP BODY 1 pc

406 LANTERN KIT 27 LANTERN 1pc

37 COVER ( MOTOR ~ ) 1 pc

39 FAN ( COOLING ~ ) 1 pc

41 COVER ( FAN ~ ) 1 pc

453 SUPPORT FLANGE KIT 26 FLANGE ( MECHANICAL SEAL HOLDER ~ ) 1 pc

64 HANDLE 1 pc

67 WASHER 1 pc

68 NUT ( SELF-LOCKING/GROMMET  ~ ) 1 pc

105 SCREW 1 pc

81 MOTOR FOOT 1 pc
122 PIN ( ELASTIC ~ ) 1 pc

500 POWER SUPPLY CABLE 
KIT 58 CABLE ( POWER ~ SINGLE PHASE ) ZBR36130

73 NUT 1 pc

413 SCREW 1 pc

460 BELT 1 pc

49 SWITCH 1 pc

51 CABLE ( SWITCH ~ ) 2 pc

ZBR31130 -

ZBR26910

-

-ZBR38980

PUMP MODEL

528 SWITCH KIT

525 MOTOR ADAPTOR KIT ZBR39310

ZBR39300

SPARE-PARTS
SPARE-PARTS KIT TABLE 

JETINOX 70/50 C

ZBR28520

ZBR39240

ZBR24150

ZBR24370ZBR38960

ZBR26660

HANDLE KIT

*

377

* 371

372

341

BASE KIT

JETINOX 70/50 M

FAN KIT

PLATES KIT

ELECTRIC KIT

STATOR KIT

ZBR39250

BEARING KIT

HYDRAULIC KIT

MECHANICAL SEAL KIT

SPARE-PARTS

*

BOLTS AND SCREWS 
KIT

GASKET KIT

200

201

465

379

444

454

375

ZBR39280

ZBR39290

ZBR24420

ZBR39260

ZBR26940

ZBR24330

ZBR39270
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